2002
2005
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2013

2007
2008
2009
2010

Mary Jo Pierce
SCSSA Hall of Fame

Inducted
2010

Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion

12 Gauge, Lady Runner Up, Great Eastern

Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
Lady HOA, Azalea Open,Buccaneer Gun Club,NC
28 Gauge, Lady 3rd, Zone 4 Championships

Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion

410 Lady Champion, Seniors Tournament

SCSSA Vice President
SCSSA Vice President
SCSSA President
SCSSA President

Triangle Gun Club



