

Mary Jo Pierce SCSSA Hall of Fame Inducted 2010

2002	Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
2005	Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
2007	12 Gauge, Lady Runner Up, Great Eastern
2007	Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
2008	Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
2009	Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
2010	Lady HOA, Azalea Open,Buccaneer Gun Club,NC
2010	28 Gauge, Lady 3rd, Zone 4 Championships
2011	Lady HOA, South Carolina State Champion
2013	410 Lady Champion, Seniors Tournament
2007	SCSSA Vice President
2008	SCSSA Vice President
2009	SCSSA President
2010	SCSSA President

Triangle Gun Club